
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2018  COPS  Anti-Heroin  Task Force  Program  Awards  

State  and  Agency  Name  

Georgia  

Georgia Bureau of Investigation  

Indiana  

Indiana State Police  

Iowa  

Iowa Division of Narcotics Enforcement  

Kentucky  

Kentucky State Police  

Maryland  

Maryland State Police  

Massachusetts  

Massachusetts Department of the Attorney General  

Michigan  

Michigan Department of State Police  

Mississippi  

Mississippi Bureau of Narcotics  

New Jersey  

New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety  

North Carolina  

North Carolina Department of Public Safety  

North Dakota  

North Dakota Office of the Attorney General  

Ohio  

Ohio Bureau of Criminal  I.D. and Investigation  

Oklahoma  

Oklahoma Bureau of Narcotics and Dangerous Drugs Control  

Estimated  Award  Amount  

$1,180,969  

$1,187,200  

$131,200  

$1,277,893  

$2,544,800  

$2,948,257  

$2,815,645  

$2,980,000  

$2,868,909  

$634,249  

$945,771  

$742,182  

$891,335  



 

 

 

      

 

       
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2018 COPS Anti-Heroin Task Force Program Awards 

State and Agency Name Estimated Award Amount 

Pennsylvania  

Pennsylvania State Police  $708,000  

Tennessee  

Tennessee  Bureau of Investigation  $1,253,294  

Virginia  

Virginia  Department of State Police  $2,255,573  

Wisconsin  

Wisconsin Department of Justice  $2,500,000  

Total:  $27,865,277  




