

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE OFFICE OF COMMUNITY ORIENTED POLICING SERVICES



145 N Street, NE, Washington, D.C. 20530

2018 COPS Anti-Heroin Task Force Program Awards

State and Agency Name	Estimated Award Amount
Georgia Bureau of Investigation	\$1,180,969
Indiana Indiana State Police	\$1,187,200
Iowa Division of Narcotics Enforcement	\$131,200
Kentucky Kentucky State Police	\$1,277,893
Maryland State Police	\$2,544,800
Massachusetts Massachusetts Department of the Attorney General	\$2,948,257
Michigan Michigan Department of State Police	\$2,815,645
Mississippi Mississippi Bureau of Narcotics	\$2,980,000
New Jersey New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety	\$2,868,909
North Carolina North Carolina Department of Public Safety	\$634,249
North Dakota North Dakota Office of the Attorney General	\$945,771
Ohio Bureau of Criminal I.D. and Investigation	\$742,182
Oklahoma Oklahoma Bureau of Narcotics and Dangerous Drugs Control	\$891,335



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE OFFICE OF COMMUNITY ORIENTED POLICING SERVICES



145 N Street, NE, Washington, D.C. 20530

2018 COPS Anti-Heroin Task Force Program Awards

State and Agency Name	Estimated Award Amount
Pennsylvania State Police	\$708,000
Tennessee Tennessee Bureau of Investigation	\$1,253,294
<u>Virginia</u> Virginia Department of State Police	\$2,255,573
Wisconsin Wisconsin Department of Justice	\$2,500,000

Total: \$27,865,277